October 25,2020 THIRTIETH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Monday Oct. 26 NO MASS
Tuesday Oct. 27 Amelia Chapman requested by Ken & Pat Corcoran
Wednesday |{Oct. 28

11:30AM | ADORATION
12:00PM__ | Eileen Harrington (Living) requested by John & Naomi Harrington

Thursday Oct. 29 |NO MASS

Friday Oct 30 NO MASS
Saturday Oct. 31

5:30 Joseph Loiacono requested by Carmine Loiacono
Sunday Nov. 1

11:00 Ronald Briand requested by Ray & Carol Proulx
You may have the Sanctuary Candle burn in memory of a loved one, To make arrangements

Sanctuary
Candle please call the Parish Office
READINGS OF THE WEEK

Sunday, October 25" Ex 22:20-26; 1 Thes 1:5¢-10; Mt 23:34-40
Monday, October 26" Eph 4:32-5:8; Lk 13:10-17

Tuesday October 27" Eph 5:21-33; Lk 13:18-21

Wednesday October 28" Eph 2:19-22; Lk 6:12-16

Thursday, October 29" Eph 6:10-20; Lk 13:31-35

Friday, October 30" Phil 1:1-11; Lk 14:1-6

Saturday, October 315 Phil 1:18b-26; Lk 14:1, 7-11

WEEKEND MASS SCHEDULE
We are celebrating Mass at 5:30pm on Saturday and 11:00am on Sunday, We will still be social distancing, wearing

face masks, sitting in the seats that marked with the “X”, Please observe all signs and rules,

WEEKDAY MASS SCHEDULE AND PRIVATE PRAYER

We will remain having Mass on Tuesday and Wednesday at 12:00noon and private prayer on Monday, Thursday and
Friday from 12:00-1:00pm. Reservations are not needed. At this time Confessions are by appointment only.
EUCHARISTIC ADORATION

Wednesdays at 11:30 followed by the 12 Noon Mass

ALL SOULS INTENTION ENVELOPES AND PRAYER CARDS
Monday, November 2™ is All Souls Day and we will have the “Memory Board” placed in the sanctuary for anyone

wishing to place their prayers cards located by the Memory Board. Please remember to send in your All Souls
envelopes by November 1% as they will be placed on the Altar and prayed for during the month of November.

CONI‘IRMATION CANDIDATES
Let us pray for the following students who will be making their Conﬁlmatlon on Thursday, November 5% at 5:30 here

at St. Patrick’s with Father Joseph Manarchuck that they be filled with the Holy Spirit and that it may take root in their
hearts and increase their Joy. Christa Cirello, Colette Germain-Norton, Alexa Hart, Samantha Huerta,

Nicole Musselwhite, Will Seidel. God Bless You.

BAPTISMS
We welcome into the Christian Community of Faith Sophia & Lucian DeMeo, Kamron Kyle Terry and

Michael Francis Murphy who were recently baptized here at St. Patrick’s.




